Advanced Power Quality Meter Datasheet
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0
5
10
15
20
25

- M: Base
Model Form Factor Current Input Power Supply
Ordering Example Acuvim 3 - D - mV - P1
D: Base + Display 5A: 5A/1A current input P1: 100-415Vac, 100-300Vdc
M: Base mV: 333mV/Rogowski Coil Input P2: 20-60Vdc
I/O MODULE OPTIONS
AXM-IO1
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Logic
Module 1
AXM-IO2
Analog Output Type
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Analog Output Type
2
1
2
1
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
AXM-IO3
Analog Input Type
A: 4~20mA
B: 0~20mA
C: 1~5V
D: 0~5V
Analog Input Type
2
1
Logic
Module 2
Logic
Module 1
Logic
Module 2
Logic
Module 1
Logic
Module 2
Current Input:
- 5A: support CT with current output
- mV: support CT with voltage output; e.g., RCT or 333mV CT.
Power Supply:
- P1: power supply of 50/60Hz 100-600Vac; or 100-300Vdc
- P2: power supply of 20 to 60 V DC
www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0